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Make	an	Impact	Workshop	
13-15	March	2016	
Fairbanks,	AK	

	
Participant	List	

	
Lil	Alessa	
Center	for	Resilient	Communities	
University	of	Idaho	
Moscow,	ID	
lalessa@alaska.edu	
	
Sarah	Bartholow	
ARCUS	
Fairbanks,	AK	
sbartholow@arcus.org	
	
Amy	Breen	
International	Arctic	Research	Center	
University	of	Alaska	
Fairbanks,	AK	
albreen@alaska.edu	
	
Jessica	Brunacini	
PoLAR	Partnership	
Columbia	Climate	Center	
New	York,	NY	
jbrunacini@ei.columbia.edu	
	
Sam	Demientieff	
Community	Member	
Fairbanks,	AK	
	
Matt	Druckenmiller	
National	Snow	&	Ice	Data	Center	
Boulder,	CO	
druckenmiller@nsidc.org	
	
Tracy	DiPaola	
Jimmy	Huntington	School	
Huslia,	AK	
rosemom3@yahoo.com	
	
	
	
	

Judy	Fahnestock	
ARCUS	
Fairbanks,	AK	
judy@arcus.org	
	
Lollie	Garay	(virtual)	
Redd	School	
Houston,	TX	
lolgaray@gmail.com	
	
Todd	Hindman	
Anvil	City	Science	Academy	
Nome,	AK	
toad@gci.net	
	
Henry	Huntington	
Huntington	Consulting	
Eagle	River,	AK	
hph@alaska.net	
	
Ute	Kaden	
STEM	School	of	Education	
University	of	Alaska	
Fairbanks,	AK	
ukaden@alaska.edu	
	
Mette	Kaufman	
International	Arctic	Research	Center	
University	of	Alaska	
Fairbanks,	AK	
mrkaufman@alaska.edu	
	
Sally	Kieper	
Outreach	Program	Developer	
University	of	Alaska	
Fairbanks,	AK	
sakieper@alaska.edu	
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Merreline	A.	Kangas	School	
Ruby,	AK	
ekoler@yksd.com	
	
Olivia	Lee	
International	Arctic	Research	Center	
University	of	Alaska	
Fairbanks,	AK	
oalee@alaska.edu	
	
Debbie	Mekiana	
Nunamiut	School	
Anaktuvuk	Pass,	AK	
dtoopetlook@yahoo.com	
	
Jeanette	Moore	
Institute	of	Arctic	Biology	
University	of	Alaska	
Fairbanks,	AK	
jtmoore2@alaska.edu	
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John	Fredson	School	Yukon	
Venetie,	AK	
temynatt@gmail.com	
	
Kevin	Neyhard	
Eben	Hopson	Jr.	Middle	School	
Barrow,	AK	
kevin.neyhard@nsbsd.org	
	
Veronica	Padula	
School	of	Fisheries	&	Ocean	Sciences	
University	of	Alaska	
Anchorage,	AK	
vmpadula@alaska.edu	
	
Santosh	Panda	
Permafrost	Laboratory	
University	of	Alaska	
Fairbanks,	AK	
skpanda@alaska.edu	
	
	
	

Leslie	Pierce	
Department	of	Wildlife	Management	
North	Slope	Borough	
Barrow,	AK	
Leslie.Pierce@north-slope.org	
	
Carol	Scott	
Randy	Smith	Middle	School	
Fairbanks,	AK	
cscottak@gmail.com	
	
Robert	Rich	
ARCUS	
Fairbanks,	AK	
bob@arcus.org	
	
Elena	Sparrow	
International	Arctic	Research	Center	
University	of	Alaska	
Fairbanks,	AK	
ebsparrow@alaska.edu	
	
Katie	Villano	Spellman	
International	Arctic	Research	Center	
University	of	Alaska	
Fairbanks,	AK	
klspellman@alaska.edu	
	
Raphaela	Stimmelmayr	
Department	of	Wildlife	Management	
North	Slope	Borough	
Barrow,	AK	
Raphaela.Stimmelmayr@north-slope.org	
	
Molly	Tedesche	
International	Arctic	Research	Center	
University	of	Alaska	
Fairbanks,	AK	
metedesche@alaska.edu	
	
Ryan	Toohey	
U.S.	Geological	Survey	
Anchorage,	AK	
rtoohey@usgs.gov	
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Janet	Warburton	
ARCUS	
Fairbanks,	AK	
warburton@arcus.org	
	
Erica	Watson	
Writer-in-Residence	
Denali	Park,	AK	
ytalvezporquellueve@gmail.com	
	
Jennifer	Watts	
Numerical	Terradynamic	Simulation	
Group	
University	of	Montana	
Missoula,	MT	
jennifer.watts@ntsg.umt.edu	
	
Alexis	Will	
Department	of	Biology	&	Wildlife	
University	of	Alaska	
Fairbanks,	AK	
awill4@alaska.edu	
	
Patricia	Yager	(virtual)	
University	of	Georgia	
Athens,	GA	
pyager@uga.edu	


